No. First
Tate
Brayden

Landyn
Eddie
Matthew
Logan
Parker
Jameson
William
Levi
Elliott
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Last
Robinson
Murlick
Prough
Stewart
Pahl
Peevey
Maupin
Walraven
Fortner
Racey
Stewart
Walraven

Cr. Pos.
10 OL/DL
10 RB/DB
10 TW/DB
10 RB/DB
10 RB/LB
10 RB/LB
10 RB/LB
10 RB/LB

9 OL/DL
9 OB
10 TE/LB
10 RB/DB

Kensington Lakes Activities Association

HOWELL HIGHLANDERS

No.

12
13
14
16
17
18
19
21
22
26
32
42

Junior Varsity Football 2025

First
Christian
Gianni
Lucas
Colin
Lincoln
Logan
Gavin
Seth
Andrew
Ayden
Caleb
Jack

Head Coach: Marty Smith

Last
Callender
Marino
Savalli
Wilson
Schultz
Osinski
Allen
Vandewarker
Derk
Yeomans
Taylor
Lombardo

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Gr. Pos.

RB/DB
TE/DL
TE/DB
TE/DB
TE/DB
TE/DB
QB
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/DB
RB/DB
OL/DL

No.

50
51
54
58
60
17
18
80
81
82
99

First
Kody
Brian
Collin
Brandon
Christian
Edward
Colton
Lars
Carter
Mateo
Jaxson

Football Staff: Matt Hayden, Larry Jones, Chris Luce, Sean Sabin, Cody Wiggins

Superintendent: Erin MacGregor

Athletic Admin Assistant: Susan Jones

MISAED

Athletic Trainer: Stephanie Grajek, Leeza Fortner

Athletic Director: John Young

Asst Co-Curricular Director: Brian Osborn

# ONEHOWELL

Principal: Jason Schrock

Event Management: Mary Benear

A

Last Gr. Pos.

Stubleski 10 OL/DL
Haney 10 OL/DL
Reid 10 OL/DL
Sivertson 10 OL/DL
Mobley 10 OL/DL
MilkowskiIV 10 OL/DL
Loyer 10 OL/DL
Pietila 10 TE/DL
Birch 9 TE/DL
Gonzalez 10 OL/DL
Pierce 9 OL/DL
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